

Hole In One Program 2025 <u>It is not required to complete & return this form unless you are changing your</u> prior year election.

I/we wish to participate in the Hole In One Program for the 2025 Membership year.

Member Name (Please Print)

Member Name

I/we do not wish to participate in the Hole In One Program for the 2025 Membership year.

Member Name (Please Print)

Member Name

I/we understand that participation is for the 2025 year and cannot be cancelled until December 31, 2025.

Please complete and return to the Administration office no later than December 24, 2024. If the completed form is not received the current 2024 election will remain in effect.

SIGNATURE

DATE

SIGNATURE

DATE

Email: lwalker-hughes@worthingtoncc.net

Fax: 239-495-2025

Mail: 13550 Worthington Way Bonita Springs, FL 34135 Member #

Member #

Member #

Member #